
Two Rivers Posse 7-5-25

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Montie Montana Senior 140.05 13 1 21.52 21.52 1.0023.62 23.62 2.0023.92 23.92 2.0022.16 1 27.16 5.0021.65 21.65 2.0022.18 22.18 1.00
2 Molly Magoo L Silver Senior 143.31 19 0 22.54 22.54 3.0024.24 24.24 3.0024.70 24.70 3.0024.84 24.84 4.0021.71 21.71 3.0025.28 25.28 3.00
3 Tracy Kid Wrangler 151.98 21 0 24.58 24.58 4.0027.63 27.63 5.0030.72 30.72 6.0024.13 24.13 3.0021.39 21.39 1.0023.53 23.53 2.00
4 Rum Walker Elder Statesman 172.52 28 1 22.09 22.09 2.0032.51 1 42.51 11.0025.12 1 30.12 5.0024.03 24.03 2.0028.07 28.07 4.0025.70 25.70 4.00
5 Wolf Taylor Senior 173.66 26 1 20.29 1 25.29 5.0023.28 23.28 1.0021.91 21.91 1.0022.30 22.30 1.0027.97 1 37.97 9.0032.91 1 42.91 9.00
6 Wobblin Bob Cattle Baron 201.78 42 0 30.23 30.23 6.0033.50 33.50 7.0039.81 39.81 7.0032.84 32.84 9.0029.45 29.45 6.0035.95 35.95 7.00
7 Blaz N Bill Cattle Baron 204.39 37 2 36.81 1 46.81 9.0025.27 25.27 4.0032.01 2 42.01 8.0028.78 28.78 6.0029.31 29.31 5.0032.21 32.21 5.00
8 JW Trader El Patron 205.26 42 1 33.78 1 38.78 7.0034.36 34.36 8.0028.67 28.67 4.0029.69 29.69 7.0035.84 35.84 8.0037.92 37.92 8.00
9 Miss Chievious L Senior 229.71 49 13 22.64 5 47.64 11.0027.89 27.89 6.0030.28 5 55.28 11.0026.74 1 31.74 8.0027.42 1 32.42 7.0029.74 1 34.74 6.00

10 Panhandle Place Cattle Baron 268.66 58 2 36.47 1 41.47 8.0041.35 41.35 9.0046.76 46.76 9.0043.85 43.85 10.0043.08 43.08 11.0047.15 1 52.15 11.00
11 Twisted Dog Elder Statesman 297.24 60 9 41.81 1 46.81 9.0037.00 1 42.00 10.0050.32 50.32 10.0041.48 5 66.48 11.0034.82 1 39.82 10.0046.81 1 51.81 10.00
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